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mod.

mod.

Lama livellatrice con scarificatori Grader blade with rippers Lame niveleuse avec éventreurs 

cm
Kg

HP/KwM

HDGBR

LR

cm
Kg

HP/KwM

Rastrello Rake Râteau

19.07.5

19.07.6

150

180

360°

360°

20-35 / 14-29

25-40 / 18-29

LR5

LR6

85

98

19.09.4

19.09.6

19.09.7  

120

150

210

5

6

8

18-30 / 13-22

20-40 / 14-29

25-50 / 18-37

HDGBR 4

HDGBR 6

HDGBR 7

130

150

190

30

35

N°


